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Your search criteria matched only one product, shown below

» LIsed in interconnect and horizontal installations for riser (OFMED, plenum (QFMPY, and
general-purpose emvironments

» Wultimode (OM4, O3, OM2 and OM1) and singlemode (O515052) fiber available

» Sheath markings provide positive identification, quality traceahility, and length verification

» Colored huffers for ease of identification

» High guality buffering offers ease of stripping while maintaining optical performance

» Small diameter and flexible jackets allow for routing in tioht spaces such as panels, cable
trays, and fiber-to-the-desk (FTTDY applications

» Other diameters available to meetyour application needs

» Opti-Core®1 0Gig™ Fiber Optic Cable is designed to suppart network transmission speeds up
to 10 Ghrs for link lengths up to 300 meters for O3 and 550 meters for Ohd with an 850nm
source per lEEE 802 3ae 10 GhE standard; backward compatible for use with all 50511 25pm
system requirements

These products are available for sale in the Americas regions only. Contact Customer Service

for minimum order gquantities, availability, and additional product configurations. Options include diameters, jacket colors, flame
ratings and premium optical performance grades.
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FOIRZOZY
FoH= directive is not applicakle
IrMtended for uze in fixed installstions which are outzide the zcope of RoHZ

2-fiber 10Gg™ S0M 25pm (OM4T muttimode rizer rated interconnect cakle; 2 .9mm dia.,
Zip-cord.
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